MaTilDa Dance Awards

Maggie Allesee Choreography Award

2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2014
2015
2016

Melanie King

Mary Beth Frechette

Kristen Berger

Angela Repp

Lily Sloan

Alexis DeCapua ¢ Alexandra Toth
Marcie Tolbert

Sarah Keesling

Justine Detloff

Meghan Curlett

Teresa Pachniak

Kristen Manor

Catherine MacMaster

Lisa John

Priscilla Bakic

Bianca Brengman e Tess Keesling

Distinguished Dance Student

2005
2006
2008
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

Marcus lliescu

Deana Deratany

Amber Czisny

Meghann Fletcher-Hazelton
Melissa Moffit

Meghan Sullivan

Andrew Dettloff

Amber Klaus

Brett Wotherspoon

Ashley Moffitt

Outstanding Dance Performance

2011
2013
2014
2015
2016

Justine Gagne * Madeline Metzger
Lindsay Chirio e Vivian Costello
Francesca Garippa

Mariah Chandler e Karin Spencer
Meghan Schook

Jacob Decker Dance Award

1988
1989
1990
1992

Hope MacPherson
Laura Goniwiecka
Stephanie Garrisi

Lidia DiCicco



1993  Jodilyn Reneaud

1994  Sarah Brown

1995 Florence Marossey

1996  Megan Sutherland

1997 Heather Lobbestael

1998 Danna Mclames

2000 Angela Frabotta

2001  Melanie Hamper

2002  Jennifer Miller

2003  Mary Bischoff

2004  Rodney Brown

2005 Angela Gary  Heather Lawrence
2006  Andrea Sherman

2007 Heather Chojnowski eTerra Koehler
2008 Kathaleen Moylan ¢ Charity Newton
2009 Jonathan Cassar ¢ Courtney Johnson
2010 Elizabeth Kreutziger



